
 
 

 
 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month – Aug to Dec Year -2024) 

Course – BBA  Semester – I (M)  Batch – 2024-28 

Rank Holders 
 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained 
Wt. Avg. Position 

KHUSHI JAIN 691        86.54 I 

TANISHQUE 685        84.42 II 

ANSHIKA KOCHAR 652       80.58 III 

 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. %age No. of Students 

1 Above – 75% 09 

2 60 – 74% 30 

3 50 – 59% 12 

4 40 – 49% 01 

5 Less Then 40% 02 

6 
More than 40% Credits 53 

Less than 40% Credits 01 

7 
No of Students failing in 

One / two paper each. 

17 

 

8 Absent 0 

 Total Student  54 
 

 

 

  Dr. Ruchi Srivastava      Dr Anuj Verma 

  HOD        Director 



Subject Analysis 
 

Subject 
Code 

Subject name Pass Fail Db/A
b 

Total Mean Highest 
Marks 
(100) 

Name of the Student 

BBA 101 
MANAGEMENT PROCESS & 
ORGANIZATIONAL  BEHAVIOUR 

50 2 2 54 64.32 92 KHUSHI JAIN 

BBA 103 
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 
 

42 11 1 54 56.75 100 GUNVEEN KAUR JUNEJA 

BBA 105 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & 
 ANALYSIS 
 

48 4 2 54 61.09 85 APARNA SAXENA 

BBA 107 
 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
 

53 0 1 54 64.18 87 KHUSHI JAIN 

BBA109 ENTREPRENEURIAL MIDSET 54 0 0 54 81.11 97 MANYA ARORA 

BBA111 
LIFE SKILL & PERSONALITY  
DEVELOPMENT 

54 0 0 54 78.74 91 RADHIKA NARANG 

BBA113 
IT APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 
 

44 9 1 54 55.66 86 TANISHUQ 

BBA115 IT APPLICATION IN BUSINESS LAB 49 0 5 54 85.81 94 
AJUNI SHAH 
AYAAN SHAH 

 
 
Dr. Ruchi Srivastava             Dr. Anuj Verma 
HOD              Director  
                 
  



 

 
 

 

                  
Result Analysis, End-Term (Month- Aug-Dec Year- 2024) 

Course – BBA        Semester –I /Shift- M          Batch - 2024-2028 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. Details 2024 2023 2022 

1 

 

No. of  Students Appeared  

 
54 61 56 

2 No. of Students Passed 

 
53 59 52 

3 No. of Students Failed 

 
01 02 04 

 Total (S.NO 2+3) 54   

4 No. of Distinctions Obtained 

 
09   20 11 

5 No. of 1st Divisions Obtained 

(excluding distinction obtain) 
30 46 31 

6 

 

No. of 2nd Divisions Obtained 
12 08 13 

7 

 

No. of 3rd Divisions Obtained 
01   05 08 

8 No. of Students failed in  

one/two papers each 
17 13 17 

            

Rank Holders (Batch 2024-2026) 

 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained 
Wt. Avg. Position 

KHUSHI JAIN 691        86.54 I 

TANISHQUE 685        84.42 II 

ANSHIKA KOCHAR 652       80.58 III 

 
 

 



     Dr. Ruchi Srivastava       Dr. Anuj Verma 

   HOD         Director 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 28/01/2025

Declared Date:28/01/2025

Page No.: 0526

Scheme of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      SchemeID: 140172024001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 017101 BBA101 MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

02 017103 BBA103 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

03 017105 BBA105 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND ANALYSIS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

04 017107 BBA107 BUSINESS ECONOMICS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

05 017109 BBA109 ENTREPRENEURIAL MINDSET  3 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  100  100  40 

06 017111 BBA111 LIFE SKILLS & PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT  1 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  100  100  40 

07 017113 BBA113 IT APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS  2 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

08 017115 BBA115 IT APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS LAB  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 
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D: Detained   RL: Result Later
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Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410527

00414101724

GUNVEEN KAUR JUNEJA

SID: 140000125046

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35 A

A

017103(4)

 40  60 

100(O)

017105(4)

 36  46 

82(A+)

017107(4)

 36  48 

84(A+)

017109(3)

-  93 

93(O)

017111(1)

-  90 

90(O)

017113(2)

 33  35 

68(A)

017115(2)

 38  54 

92(O)

 20 

00514101724

TANISHQUE SHARMA

SID: 140000125110

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  42 

77(A+)

017103(4)

 38  51 

89(A+)

017105(4)

 36  45 

81(A+)

017107(4)

 36  44 

80(A+)

017109(3)

-  92 

92(O)

017111(1)

-  90 

90(O)

017113(2)

 39  47 

86(A+)

017115(2)

 35  55 

90(O)

 24 

00614101724

DAKSH BAKSHI

SID: 140000125167

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  27 

52(B)

017103(4)

 32  49 

81(A+)

017105(4)

 24  34 

58(B+)

017107(4)

 26  34 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  71 

71(A)

017113(2)

 27  23 

50(B)

017115(2)

 36  47 

83(A+)

 24 

00714101724

DEEPAK SINGH

SID: 140000125222

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  27 

54(B)

017103(4)

 27  43 

70(A)

017105(4)

 26  27 

53(B)

017107(4)

 29  31 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  86 

86(A+)

017113(2)

 25  25 

50(B)

017115(2)

 33  49 

82(A+)

 24 

01014101724

ARPITA BHATTACHARYA

SID: 140000125374

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  39 

66(A)

017103(4)

 32  50 

82(A+)

017105(4)

 30  29 

59(B+)

017107(4)

 26  41 

67(A)

017109(3)

-  86 

86(A+)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 29  34 

63(B+)

017115(2)

 38  51 

89(A+)

 24 

01114101724

AJUNI SHAH

SID: 140000125422

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  43 

77(A+)

017103(4)

 30  45 

75(A+)

017105(4)

 39  32 

71(A)

017107(4)

 33  42 

75(A+)

017109(3)

-  95 

95(O)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

017115(2)

 39  55 

94(O)

 24 

01214101724

ADEEL KHAN

SID: 140000125471

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  44 

69(A)

017103(4)

 23  20 

43(P)

017105(4)

 26  40 

66(A)

017107(4)

 29  31 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  70 

70(A)

017111(1)

-  60 

60(B+)

017113(2)

 16  37 

53(B)

017115(2)

 37  50 

87(A+)

 24 

01314101724

ISHA MALHOTRA

SID: 140000125520

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  35 

67(A)

017103(4)

 25  24 

49(C)

017105(4)

 33  25 

58(B+)

017107(4)

 29  31 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  86 

86(A+)

017111(1)

-  86 

86(A+)

017113(2)

 31  23 

54(B)

017115(2)

 38  53 

91(O)

 24 

01414101724

AYAAN ANSARI

SID: 140000125566

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  33 

66(A)

017103(4)

 31  36 

67(A)

017105(4)

 24  29 

53(B)

017107(4)

 26  31 

57(B+)

017109(3)

-  90 

90(O)

017111(1)

-  89 

89(A+)

017113(2)

 23  24 

47(C)

017115(2)

 38  56 

94(O)

 24 

01514101724

ANIRUDH THAKUR

SID: 140000125612

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 17  16 

33(F)

017103(4)

 13  45 

58(B+)

017105(4)

 32  32 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 22  30 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  70 

70(A)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 16  9 

25(F)

017115(2)

 34  51 

85(A+)

 18 
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 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410528

01614101724

HARSH BANSAL

SID: 140000125657

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  25 

52(B)

017103(4)

 37  48 

85(A+)

017105(4)

 28  16 

44(P)

017107(4)

 29  32 

61(B+)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 19  33 

52(B)

017115(2)

 38  49 

87(A+)

 24 

01714101724

KHUSHI TULI

SID: 140000125698

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 24  41 

65(A)

017103(4)

 18  48 

66(A)

017105(4)

 30  37 

67(A)

017107(4)

 26  37 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  92 

92(O)

017111(1)

-  82 

82(A+)

017113(2)

 31  33 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 37  48 

85(A+)

 24 

01814101724

SHREYANSH SHARMA

SID: 140000125742

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 20  35 

55(B+)

017103(4)

 20  43 

63(B+)

017105(4)

 16  47 

63(B+)

017107(4)

 23  44 

67(A)

017109(3)

-  70 

70(A)

017111(1)

-  60 

60(B+)

017113(2)

 19  39 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 34  47 

81(A+)

 24 

01914101724

PRATHAM GUPTA

SID: 140000125784

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 24  33 

57(B+)

017103(4)

 28  26 

54(B)

017105(4)

 21  16 

37(F)

017107(4)

 26  21 

47(C)

017109(3)

-  81 

81(A+)

017111(1)

-  76 

76(A+)

017113(2)

 26  27 

53(B)

017115(2)

 34  47 

81(A+)

 20 

02014101724

SAURAV JHA

SID: 140000125825

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  40 

70(A)

017103(4)

 30  30 

60(B+)

017105(4)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 27  40 

67(A)

017109(3)

-  83 

83(A+)

017111(1)

-  87 

87(A+)

017113(2)

 26  35 

61(B+)

017115(2)

 33  50 

83(A+)

 24 

02114101724

JAIADITYA GHAI

SID: 140000125867

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  38 

63(B+)

017103(4)

 22  36 

58(B+)

017105(4)

 24  44 

68(A)

017107(4)

 27  41 

68(A)

017109(3)

-  78 

78(A+)

017111(1)

-  72 

72(A)

017113(2)

 18  21 

39(F)

017115(2)

 33 A

A

 20 

02214101724

RIDDHI MITTAL

SID: 140000125909

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  40 

73(A)

017103(4)

 35  34 

69(A)

017105(4)

 34  40 

74(A)

017107(4)

 33  46 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  93 

93(O)

017111(1)

-  76 

76(A+)

017113(2)

 33  23 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 37  49 

86(A+)

 24 

02314101724

KANISHKA SOOD

SID: 140000125951

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  35 

70(A)

017103(4)

 39  57 

96(O)

017105(4)

 30  36 

66(A)

017107(4)

 37  42 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  85 

85(A+)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 29  41 

70(A)

017115(2)

 37  49 

86(A+)

 24 

02514101724

SIDHANT NARANG

SID: 140000126035

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 20  10 

30(F)

017103(4)

 17  35 

52(B)

017105(4)

 18  20 

38(F)

017107(4)

 26  23 

49(C)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  73 

73(A)

017113(2)

 27  36 

63(B+)

017115(2)

 35  50 

85(A+)

 16 

02614101724

ANSHIKA KOCHAR

SID: 140000126074

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  40 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 35  44 

79(A+)

017105(4)

 35  46 

81(A+)

017107(4)

 35  44 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  89 

89(A+)

017113(2)

 34  36 

70(A)

017115(2)

 37  51 

88(A+)

 24 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/01/2025

Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0529

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410529

02714101724

NAYANESH GARG

SID: 140000126113

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  29 

56(B+)

017103(4)

 37  57 

94(O)

017105(4)

 30  44 

74(A)

017107(4)

 31  44 

75(A+)

017109(3)

-  85 

85(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 29  46 

75(A+)

017115(2)

 38  53 

91(O)

 24 

02814101724

ANSHIKA

SID: 140000126152

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  32 

64(B+)

017103(4)

 25  31 

56(B+)

017105(4)

 31  37 

68(A)

017107(4)

 26  34 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 26  32 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 24 

35114101724

MANASVI BANSAL

SID: 140000131724

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 31  39 

70(A)

017103(4)

 34  43 

77(A+)

017105(4)

 34  23 

57(B+)

017107(4)

 34  48 

82(A+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 33  27 

60(B+)

017115(2)

 38 A

A

 22 

35214101724

GAURIKA SHARMA

SID: 140000131725

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 26  29 

55(B+)

017103(4)

 22  40 

62(B+)

017105(4)

 29  33 

62(B+)

017107(4)

 31  38 

69(A)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  86 

86(A+)

017113(2)

 37  20 

57(B+)

017115(2)

 38  50 

88(A+)

 24 

35314101724

SHIVAM CHAUHAN

SID: 140000131726

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 20  31 

51(B)

017103(4)

 20  9 

29(F)

017105(4)

 24  20 

44(P)

017107(4)

 29  34 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  69 

69(A)

017111(1)

-  79 

79(A+)

017113(2)

 24  29 

53(B)

017115(2)

 35  50 

85(A+)

 20 

35414101724

KAVYA SHARMA

SID: 140000131727

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  53 

83(A+)

017103(4)

 17  25 

42(P)

017105(4)

 23  38 

61(B+)

017107(4)

 35  19 

54(B)

017109(3)

-  85 

85(A+)

017111(1)

-  71 

71(A)

017113(2)

 35  35 

70(A)

017115(2)

 38  51 

89(A+)

 24 

35514101724

MANNAN BHATIA

SID: 140000131728

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  40 

65(A)

017103(4)

 19  20 

39(F)

017105(4)

 21  29 

50(B)

017107(4)

 28  35 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 25  31 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 34  45 

79(A+)

 20 

35614101724

BHUMI JINDAL

SID: 140000131729

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 29  46 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 33  18 

51(B)

017105(4)

 24  31 

55(B+)

017107(4)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  82 

82(A+)

017113(2)

 23  35 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 36  50 

86(A+)

 24 

50114101724

SAMAR SHARMA

SID: 140000128072

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  48 

80(A+)

017103(4)

 23  34 

57(B+)

017105(4)

 32  39 

71(A)

017107(4)

 30  44 

74(A)

017109(3)

-  85 

85(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 25  44 

69(A)

017115(2)

 34  46 

80(A+)

 24 

50314101724

PRATHAM GROVER

SID: 140000128176

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 16 A

A

017103(4)

 16 A

A

017105(4)

 25 A

A

017107(4)

 27 A

A

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 22 A

A

017115(2)

 33 A

A

 4 
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 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 

 39 

 40 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410530

50414101724

AKSHIT GUPTA

SID: 140000128228

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 22  26 

48(C)

017103(4)

 22  12 

34(F)

017105(4)

 16  34 

50(B)

017107(4)

 26  37 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  69 

69(A)

017111(1)

-  73 

73(A)

017113(2)

 20  24 

44(P)

017115(2)

 35  47 

82(A+)

 20 

50514101724

KHUSHI JAIN

SID: 140000128277

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  56 

92(O)

017103(4)

 40  46 

86(A+)

017105(4)

 33  49 

82(A+)

017107(4)

 38  49 

87(A+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  90 

90(O)

017113(2)

 31  39 

70(A)

017115(2)

 38  55 

93(O)

 24 

50614101724

AYAAN KUMAR

SID: 140000128327

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 16  32 

48(C)

017103(4)

 15  2 

17(F)

017105(4)

 14 A

A

017107(4)

 18  34 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  55 

55(B+)

017111(1)

-  60 

60(B+)

017113(2)

 13  22 

35(F)

017115(2)

 33 A

A

 12 

50714101724

RADHIKA NARANG

SID: 140000128377

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  55 

91(O)

017103(4)

 38  18 

56(B+)

017105(4)

 31  48 

79(A+)

017107(4)

 35  44 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  90 

90(O)

017111(1)

-  91 

91(O)

017113(2)

 24  44 

68(A)

017115(2)

 38  54 

92(O)

 24 

50814101724

RIDDHI ARORA

SID: 140000128425

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  41 

71(A)

017103(4)

 22  21 

43(P)

017105(4)

 27  41 

68(A)

017107(4)

 31  40 

71(A)

017109(3)

-  83 

83(A+)

017111(1)

-  73 

73(A)

017113(2)

 24  29 

53(B)

017115(2)

 36  52 

88(A+)

 24 

50914101724

KARAMJEET SINGH

SID: 140000128474

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  36 

66(A)

017103(4)

 16  17 

33(F)

017105(4)

 20  31 

51(B)

017107(4)

 27  35 

62(B+)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 22  18 

40(P)

017115(2)

 33 A

A

 18 

51014101724

LAKSHYA MAHESHWARI

SID: 140000128522

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 16  24 

40(P)

017103(4)

 20  20 

40(P)

017105(4)

 17  15 

32(F)

017107(4)

 26  27 

53(B)

017109(3)

-  71 

71(A)

017111(1)

-  60 

60(B+)

017113(2)

 16  14 

30(F)

017115(2)

 35  51 

86(A+)

 18 

51114101724

HIMANSHU SINGLA

SID: 140000128569

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  50 

80(A+)

017103(4)

 29  21 

50(B)

017105(4)

 26  41 

67(A)

017107(4)

 28  46 

74(A)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  72 

72(A)

017113(2)

 26  34 

60(B+)

017115(2)

 33  45 

78(A+)

 24 

51214101724

MANYA ARORA

SID: 140000128615

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  47 

79(A+)

017103(4)

 28  14 

42(P)

017105(4)

 33  35 

68(A)

017107(4)

 33  48 

81(A+)

017109(3)

-  97 

97(O)

017111(1)

-  87 

87(A+)

017113(2)

 31  33 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 35  50 

85(A+)

 24 

51314101724

PARTH TANEJA

SID: 140000128659

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 16  45 

61(B+)

017103(4)

 19  23 

42(P)

017105(4)

 23  34 

57(B+)

017107(4)

 28  33 

61(B+)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 22  29 

51(B)

017115(2)

 34  46 

80(A+)

 24 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/01/2025

Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0531

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 41 

 42 

 43 

 44 

 45 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49 

 50 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410531

51414101724

SARANSH KR NIRWAN

SID: 140000128695

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 24  38 

62(B+)

017103(4)

 26  19 

45(C)

017105(4)

 29  26 

55(B+)

017107(4)

 27  35 

62(B+)

017109(3)

-  69 

69(A)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 25  29 

54(B)

017115(2)

 34  49 

83(A+)

 24 

51514101724

PRANAV DUTTA

SID: 140000128733

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 24  29 

53(B)

017103(4)

 21  14 

35(F)

017105(4)

 20  19 

39(F)

017107(4)

 26  30 

56(B+)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 22  15 

37(F)

017115(2)

 34  47 

81(A+)

 14 

51614101724

YASHVI MALHOTRA

SID: 140000128769

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 22  46 

68(A)

017103(4)

 24  8 

32(F)

017105(4)

 29  27 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 30  38 

68(A)

017109(3)

-  80 

80(A+)

017111(1)

-  87 

87(A+)

017113(2)

 19  23 

42(P)

017115(2)

 35  49 

84(A+)

 20 

51714101724

NAMAN SINGLA

SID: 140000128801

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 22  37 

59(B+)

017103(4)

 31  22 

53(B)

017105(4)

 28  24 

52(B)

017107(4)

 26  27 

53(B)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 19  16 

35(F)

017115(2)

 38  55 

93(O)

 22 

51814101724

HARSHIT KALRA

SID: 140000128833

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 21  36 

57(B+)

017103(4)

 16  13 

29(F)

017105(4)

 26  30 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 24  33 

57(B+)

017109(3)

-  61 

61(B+)

017111(1)

-  73 

73(A)

017113(2)

 20  19 

39(F)

017115(2)

 33  45 

78(A+)

 18 

51914101724

AKARSHITA SHARMA

SID: 140000128862

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 29  29 

58(B+)

017103(4)

 26  9 

35(F)

017105(4)

 17  24 

41(P)

017107(4)

 25  27 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  70 

70(A)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 20  14 

34(F)

017115(2)

 33  50 

83(A+)

 18 

52014101724

BHUMIKA GOYAL

SID: 140000128891

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 38  50 

88(A+)

017103(4)

 27  5 

32(F)

017105(4)

 32  42 

74(A)

017107(4)

 28  45 

73(A)

017109(3)

-  94 

94(O)

017111(1)

-  84 

84(A+)

017113(2)

 20  30 

50(B)

017115(2)

 36  50 

86(A+)

 20 

52114101724

NAMAN RANIWAL

SID: 140000128919

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 31  33 

64(B+)

017103(4)

 31  14 

45(C)

017105(4)

 33  34 

67(A)

017107(4)

 32  38 

70(A)

017109(3)

-  89 

89(A+)

017111(1)

-  84 

84(A+)

017113(2)

 28  31 

59(B+)

017115(2)

 34  47 

81(A+)

 24 

52214101724

ANSHIKA BHATIA

SID: 140000128947

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  45 

79(A+)

017103(4)

 36  40 

76(A+)

017105(4)

 27  45 

72(A)

017107(4)

 29  25 

54(B)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 27  39 

66(A)

017115(2)

 36  52 

88(A+)

 24 

52314101724

RISHABH

SID: 140000128974

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  42 

70(A)

017103(4)

 24  17 

41(P)

017105(4)

 29  42 

71(A)

017107(4)

 26  26 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  84 

84(A+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 24  32 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 24 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/01/2025

Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0532

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 51 

 52 

 53 

 54 

 55 

 56 

 57 

 58 

 59 

 60 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720241410532

52414101724

APARNA SAXENA

SID: 140000129000

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  49 

81(A+)

017103(4)

 37  45 

82(A+)

017105(4)

 35  50 

85(A+)

017107(4)

 32  27 

59(B+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  87 

87(A+)

017113(2)

 35  45 

80(A+)

017115(2)

 37  54 

91(O)

 24 

52514101724

RIDHI GUPTA

SID: 140000129021

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 22  39 

61(B+)

017103(4)

 28  46 

74(A)

017105(4)

 16  40 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 28  21 

49(C)

017109(3)

-  65 

65(A)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 26  41 

67(A)

017115(2)

 37  51 

88(A+)

 24 

52614101724

AYUSH SOLANKI

SID: 140000129042

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 22  30 

52(B)

017103(4)

 30  23 

53(B)

017105(4)

 28  35 

63(B+)

017107(4)

 23  24 

47(C)

017109(3)

-  78 

78(A+)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 21  35 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 34  52 

86(A+)

 24 

52714101724

M RASH YANTH

SID: 140000132343

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 20  27 

47(C)

017103(4)

 19  11 

30(F)

017105(4)

 20  27 

47(C)

017107(4)

 19  30 

49(C)

017109(3)

-  78 

78(A+)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 19  19 

38(F)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 18 



 
 

 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month – Aug to Dec Year -2024) 

Course – BBA  Semester – I (E)  Batch – 2024-28 

 

Rank Holders 

Name Marks Obtained Wt. Avg. 

SONVI BHATIA 721 89.88 

KAAJJAL SETHI 687 84.58 

PRIYANSHI ASIJA 677 83.75 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. %age No. of Students 

1 Above – 75% 6 

2 60 – 74% 39 

3 50 – 59% 06 

4 40 – 49% 02 

 Less Then 40% 1 

5 
More than 40% Credits 53 

Less than 40% Credits 01 

6 
No of Students failing in 

One / two paper each. 12 

7 Absent 01 

 Total Students 54 
 

 

 

 

 

  Dr. Ruchi Srivastava      Dr Anuj Verma 

  HOD        Director 

 

 

 

 



 
                     

Result Analysis, End-Term Aug-Dec 2023 

Course – BBA        Semester –I /Shift- E          Batch - 2023-2026 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. Details 
2024 2023 2022 

1 

 

No. of  Students Appeared  

 

54 60 
45 

2 No. of Students Passed 

 

53 56 
43 

3 No. of Students Failed 

 

01 04 
02 

 Total (S.NO 2+3) 54  
 

4 No. of Distinctions Obtained 06 08 
00 

5 No. of 1st Divisions Obtained 

(excluding distinction obtain) 

39 34 
21 

6 

 

No. of 2nd Divisions Obtained 06 16 
14 

7 

 

No. of 3rd Divisions Obtained 02 06 
08 

8 No. of Students failed in 

 one/two papers each 

12 15 
14 

             

Rank Holders (Batch 2023-26) 

Name Marks Obtained Wt. Avg. 

SONVI BHATIA 721 89.88 

KAAJJAL SETHI 687 84.58 

PRIYANSHI ASIJA 677 83.75 

 
 

 

Dr. Ruchi Srivastava        Dr. Anuj Verma 

Programme Director        Director



Subject Analysis 
Subject 

Code 

Subject name Pass Fail Db/

Ab 

Total Mean Highes

t 

Marks 

(100) 

Name of the 

Student 

BBA 101 

MANAGEMENT PROCESS & 
ORGANIZATIONAL 
BEHAVIOUR 
 

53 0 1 54 66.33 85 Sonvi Bhatia 

BBA 103 
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 
 44 9 1 54 61.90 94 Gaurav Nailwal 

BBA 105 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & 
ANALYSIS 
 

52 0 2 54 61.19 86 Sonvi Bhatia 

BBA 107 
 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
 51 1 2 54 65.19 93 Sonvi Bhatia 

BBA109 ENTREPRENEURIAL MIDSET 53 0 1 54 73.71 98 Sonvi Bhatia 

BBA111 
LIFE SKILL & PERSONALITY 
 DEVELOPMENT 53 0 1 54 77.45 93 Sonvi Bhatia 

BBA113 
IT APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 
 52 1 1 54 64.01 92 Kaajjal Sethi 

BBA115 

 
IT APPLICATION IN BUSINESS  
LAB 
 

52 0 2 54 88.75 94 

Kanav Gungan 
Shruti Kumari 
Kaajjal Sethi 
Vansh Mahrotra 
Aryaman Gupta 

 

 

Dr. Ruchi Srivastava             Dr. Anuj Verma 
HOD               Director  
               



 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 28/01/2025

Declared Date:28/01/2025

Page No.: 0896

Scheme of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      SchemeID: 140172024001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 245     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 017101 BBA101 MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

02 017103 BBA103 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

03 017105 BBA105 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND ANALYSIS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

04 017107 BBA107 BUSINESS ECONOMICS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

05 017109 BBA109 ENTREPRENEURIAL MINDSET  3 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  100  100  40 

06 017111 BBA111 LIFE SKILLS & PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT  1 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  100  100  40 

07 017113 BBA113 IT APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS  2 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

08 017115 BBA115 IT APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS LAB  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/01/2025

Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0897

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 245     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450897

00124501724

KANAV GUGNANI

SID: 140000124894

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 38  43 

81(A+)

017103(4)

 25  34 

59(B+)

017105(4)

 36  37 

73(A)

017107(4)

 31  26 

57(B+)

017109(3)

-  88 

88(A+)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 39  37 

76(A+)

017115(2)

 38  56 

94(O)

 24 

00224501724

SHRUTI KUMARI

SID: 140000124955

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  43 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 35  26 

61(B+)

017105(4)

 34  33 

67(A)

017107(4)

 31  24 

55(B+)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  85 

85(A+)

017113(2)

 35  38 

73(A)

017115(2)

 39  55 

94(O)

 24 

00324501724

GAURAV NAILWAL

SID: 140000125013

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  44 

76(A+)

017103(4)

 36  58 

94(O)

017105(4)

 30  30 

60(B+)

017107(4)

 28  27 

55(B+)

017109(3)

-  66 

66(A)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 30  44 

74(A)

017115(2)

 36  54 

90(O)

 24 

00424501724

ROHAN UNIYAL

SID: 140000125071

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  36 

66(A)

017103(4)

 23  19 

42(P)

017105(4)

 31  33 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 28  24 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  89 

89(A+)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 34  31 

65(A)

017115(2)

 34  56 

90(O)

 24 

00524501724

KAAJJAL SETHI

SID: 140000125137

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  41 

77(A+)

017103(4)

 37  47 

84(A+)

017105(4)

 38  43 

81(A+)

017107(4)

 38  45 

83(A+)

017109(3)

-  91 

91(O)

017111(1)

-  85 

85(A+)

017113(2)

 39  53 

92(O)

017115(2)

 39  55 

94(O)

 24 

00624501724

VANSH MEHROTRA

SID: 140000125195

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  31 

63(B+)

017103(4)

 32  13 

45(C)

017105(4)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 25  40 

65(A)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 33  37 

70(A)

017115(2)

 36  58 

94(O)

 24 

00724501724

HIMNESH KAUSHAL

SID: 140000125249

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 29  21 

50(B)

017103(4)

 27  9 

36(F)

017105(4)

 29  27 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 21  35 

56(B+)

017109(3)

-  58 

58(B+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 25  17 

42(P)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 20 

00824501724

SATVIK POKHRIYAL

SID: 140000125301

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  26 

62(B+)

017103(4)

 34  40 

74(A)

017105(4)

 32  26 

58(B+)

017107(4)

 28  42 

70(A)

017109(3)

-  58 

58(B+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 28  24 

52(B)

017115(2)

 35  54 

89(A+)

 24 

00924501724

PRIYANSHI ASIJA

SID: 140000125351

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  49 

83(A+)

017103(4)

 33  48 

81(A+)

017105(4)

 38  34 

72(A)

017107(4)

 37  51 

88(A+)

017109(3)

-  89 

89(A+)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 37  54 

91(O)

017115(2)

 36  56 

92(O)

 24 

01024501724

DIA DADHICH

SID: 140000125401

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  38 

70(A)

017103(4)

 25  18 

43(P)

017105(4)

 29  25 

54(B)

017107(4)

 27  39 

66(A)

017109(3)

-  87 

87(A+)

017111(1)

-  88 

88(A+)

017113(2)

 31  45 

76(A+)

017115(2)

 36  55 

91(O)

 24 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/01/2025

Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0898

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed
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 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450898

01124501724

TANISHA AHUJA

SID: 140000125449

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  30 

60(B+)

017103(4)

 23  4 

27(F)

017105(4)

 30  25 

55(B+)

017107(4)

 31  33 

64(B+)

017109(3)

-  81 

81(A+)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 26  38 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 36  55 

91(O)

 20 

01224501724

DHRUV ANAND

SID: 140000125498

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  30 

57(B+)

017103(4)

 23  25 

48(C)

017105(4)

 27  18 

45(C)

017107(4)

 26  21 

47(C)

017109(3)

-  62 

62(B+)

017111(1)

-  74 

74(A)

017113(2)

 27  23 

50(B)

017115(2)

 33  56 

89(A+)

 24 

01324501724

ROHIT JINDAL

SID: 140000125545

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  27 

61(B+)

017103(4)

 40  48 

88(A+)

017105(4)

 33  32 

65(A)

017107(4)

 33  29 

62(B+)

017109(3)

-  76 

76(A+)

017111(1)

-  84 

84(A+)

017113(2)

 31  41 

72(A)

017115(2)

 36  52 

88(A+)

 24 

01424501724

NITESH

SID: 140000125593

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  42 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 25  12 

37(F)

017105(4)

 36  43 

79(A+)

017107(4)

 30  37 

67(A)

017109(3)

-  53 

53(B)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 27  39 

66(A)

017115(2)

 30  45 

75(A+)

 20 

01524501724

KAVISH TUTEJA

SID: 140000125639

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 26  28 

54(B)

017103(4)

 19  19 

38(F)

017105(4)

 29  28 

57(B+)

017107(4)

 27  28 

55(B+)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  74 

74(A)

017113(2)

 26  29 

55(B+)

017115(2)

 30  50 

80(A+)

 20 

01724501724

AARZOO MADAN

SID: 140000125724

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  35 

70(A)

017103(4)

 39  48 

87(A+)

017105(4)

 33  35 

68(A)

017107(4)

 37  33 

70(A)

017109(3)

-  88 

88(A+)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 37  40 

77(A+)

017115(2)

 38  55 

93(O)

 24 

01824501724

KESHAV SINGHAL

SID: 140000125767

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  30 

66(A)

017103(4)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017105(4)

 31  36 

67(A)

017107(4)

 28  25 

53(B)

017109(3)

-  71 

71(A)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 34  51 

85(A+)

 24 

02024501724

GEETANSH GUJRAL

SID: 140000125850

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 29  20 

49(C)

017103(4)

 23  4 

27(F)

017105(4)

 31  15 

46(C)

017107(4)

 26  18 

44(P)

017109(3)

-  65 

65(A)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 25  27 

52(B)

017115(2)

 32  52 

84(A+)

 20 

02124501724

NISHTHA CHHABRA

SID: 140000125892

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  43 

73(A)

017103(4)

 26  48 

74(A)

017105(4)

 33  32 

65(A)

017107(4)

 30  28 

58(B+)

017109(3)

-  93 

93(O)

017111(1)

-  84 

84(A+)

017113(2)

 35  46 

81(A+)

017115(2)

 36  50 

86(A+)

 24 

02224501724

VAIBHAV RATHI

SID: 140000125935

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  37 

72(A)

017103(4)

 25  44 

69(A)

017105(4)

 31  41 

72(A)

017107(4)

 28  30 

58(B+)

017109(3)

-  67 

67(A)

017111(1)

-  76 

76(A+)

017113(2)

 28  48 

76(A+)

017115(2)

 35  56 

91(O)

 24 
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 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450899

02324501724

ANUSHKA BELLANI

SID: 140000125976

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 26  40 

66(A)

017103(4)

 16  37 

53(B)

017105(4)

 34  10 

44(P)

017107(4)

 29  20 

49(C)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 25  35 

60(B+)

017115(2)

 30  52 

82(A+)

 24 

02424501724

HARDIK GUPTA

SID: 140000126018

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 29  26 

55(B+)

017103(4)

 34  46 

80(A+)

017105(4)

 30  12 

42(P)

017107(4)

 26  19 

45(C)

017109(3)

-  66 

66(A)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 25  42 

67(A)

017115(2)

 34  52 

86(A+)

 24 

02524501724

GURJAS SINGH

SID: 140000126059

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  31 

65(A)

017103(4)

 31  34 

65(A)

017105(4)

 32  30 

62(B+)

017107(4)

 24  17 

41(P)

017109(3)

-  73 

73(A)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 19  32 

51(B)

017115(2)

 32  55 

87(A+)

 24 

02624501724

SHUBHA KUMAR SHEET

SID: 140000126097

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  36 

63(B+)

017103(4)

 25  34 

59(B+)

017105(4)

 28  32 

60(B+)

017107(4)

 23  14 

37(F)

017109(3)

-  52 

52(B)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 27  35 

62(B+)

017115(2)

 35  51 

86(A+)

 20 

02724501724

HARSHITA GUPTA

SID: 140000126127

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  37 

65(A)

017103(4)

 25  41 

66(A)

017105(4)

 31  24 

55(B+)

017107(4)

 25  40 

65(A)

017109(3)

-  66 

66(A)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 30  40 

70(A)

017115(2)

 35  56 

91(O)

 24 

02824501724

AARYAMAN KHANNA

SID: 140000126176

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  26 

53(B)

017103(4)

 28  45 

73(A)

017105(4)

 29  18 

47(C)

017107(4)

 29  36 

65(A)

017109(3)

-  79 

79(A+)

017111(1)

-  72 

72(A)

017113(2)

 26  29 

55(B+)

017115(2)

 34  56 

90(O)

 24 

02924501724

SHORYA GUPTA

SID: 140000126214

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  37 

70(A)

017103(4)

 34  55 

89(A+)

017105(4)

 31  34 

65(A)

017107(4)

 28  49 

77(A+)

017109(3)

-  75 

75(A+)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 29  29 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 34  55 

89(A+)

 24 

03024501724

HARSH JAIN

SID: 140000126252

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 26  41 

67(A)

017103(4)

 19  47 

66(A)

017105(4)

 31  25 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 25  47 

72(A)

017109(3)

-  64 

64(B+)

017111(1)

-  78 

78(A+)

017113(2)

 22  34 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 30  55 

85(A+)

 24 

03124501724

SONVI BHATIA

SID: 140000126288

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 38  47 

85(A+)

017103(4)

 36  55 

91(O)

017105(4)

 35  51 

86(A+)

017107(4)

 37  56 

93(O)

017109(3)

-  98 

98(O)

017111(1)

-  93 

93(O)

017113(2)

 36  46 

82(A+)

017115(2)

 37  56 

93(O)

 24 

03224501724

REHNUMA ROSE

SID: 140000126327

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 21  40 

61(B+)

017103(4)

 27  50 

77(A+)

017105(4)

 26 A

A

017107(4)

 29 A

A

017109(3)

-  64 

64(B+)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 28  18 

46(C)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 16 
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 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 

 39 

 40 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450900

03324501724

SANYOG CHAWLA

SID: 140000126366

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  40 

65(A)

017103(4)

 34  45 

79(A+)

017105(4)

 34  24 

58(B+)

017107(4)

 29  47 

76(A+)

017109(3)

-  73 

73(A)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 29  30 

59(B+)

017115(2)

 35  50 

85(A+)

 24 

03424501724

YASH BHATIA

SID: 140000126400

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 26  28 

54(B)

017103(4)

 27  51 

78(A+)

017105(4)

 19  34 

53(B)

017107(4)

 23  40 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  60 

60(B+)

017111(1)

-  73 

73(A)

017113(2)

 22  34 

56(B+)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 24 

03524501724

KESHAV JAJU

SID: 140000126435

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 31  44 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 31  40 

71(A)

017105(4)

 20  34 

54(B)

017107(4)

 27  48 

75(A+)

017109(3)

-  62 

62(B+)

017111(1)

-  79 

79(A+)

017113(2)

 27  37 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 30  45 

75(A+)

 24 

03624501724

PRABHLEEN KAUR

SID: 140000132646

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  35 

69(A)

017103(4)

 31  44 

75(A+)

017105(4)

 21  42 

63(B+)

017107(4)

 30  49 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  85 

85(A+)

017111(1)

-  77 

77(A+)

017113(2)

 23  42 

65(A)

017115(2)

 37  51 

88(A+)

 24 

35124501724

MADHAV MAHAWAR

SID: 140000131977

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 35  23 

58(B+)

017103(4)

 32  48 

80(A+)

017105(4)

 31  43 

74(A)

017107(4)

 31  40 

71(A)

017109(3)

-  88 

88(A+)

017111(1)

-  81 

81(A+)

017113(2)

 32  29 

61(B+)

017115(2)

 37  52 

89(A+)

 24 

35224501724

SAARTHAK CHOWDHRY

SID: 140000131978

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

A A

A

017103(4)

A A

A

017105(4)

A A

A

017107(4)

A A

A

017109(3)

- A

A

017111(1)

- A

A

017113(2)

A A

A

017115(2)

A A

A

 0 

35324501724

CHETAN AGGARWAL

SID: 140000131979

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 31  27 

58(B+)

017103(4)

 26  35 

61(B+)

017105(4)

 25  32 

57(B+)

017107(4)

 21  42 

63(B+)

017109(3)

-  60 

60(B+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 25  27 

52(B)

017115(2)

 34  45 

79(A+)

 24 

35424501724

VANSH SACHDEVA

SID: 140000131980

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  45 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 27  54 

81(A+)

017105(4)

 29  35 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 23  37 

60(B+)

017109(3)

-  65 

65(A)

017111(1)

-  86 

86(A+)

017113(2)

 26  32 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 35  48 

83(A+)

 24 

35524501724

AARYAN PALTA

SID: 140000132244

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 27  33 

60(B+)

017103(4)

 23  45 

68(A)

017105(4)

 25  26 

51(B)

017107(4)

 20  34 

54(B)

017109(3)

-  64 

64(B+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 21  27 

48(C)

017115(2)

 34  48 

82(A+)

 24 

35624501724

SHAGUN SAXENA

SID: 140000132245

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 37  36 

73(A)

017103(4)

 30  33 

63(B+)

017105(4)

 29  36 

65(A)

017107(4)

 36  44 

80(A+)

017109(3)

-  96 

96(O)

017111(1)

-  89 

89(A+)

017113(2)

 33  25 

58(B+)

017115(2)

 37  47 

84(A+)

 24 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET
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 41 

 42 

 43 

 44 

 45 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49 

 50 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450901

50224501724

VANSH SHARMA

SID: 140000128153

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  34 

66(A)

017103(4)

 22  18 

40(P)

017105(4)

 31  29 

60(B+)

017107(4)

 23  28 

51(B)

017109(3)

-  65 

65(A)

017111(1)

-  76 

76(A+)

017113(2)

 25  23 

48(C)

017115(2)

 30  45 

75(A+)

 24 

50324501724

MAHATVA GUPTA

SID: 140000128201

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 23  25 

48(C)

017103(4)

 25  20 

45(C)

017105(4)

 16  24 

40(P)

017107(4)

 16  30 

46(C)

017109(3)

-  67 

67(A)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 16  20 

36(F)

017115(2)

 30 A

A

 20 

50424501724

MEHUL KHURANA

SID: 140000128252

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  42 

75(A+)

017103(4)

 37  52 

89(A+)

017105(4)

 38  37 

75(A+)

017107(4)

 36  42 

78(A+)

017109(3)

-  64 

64(B+)

017111(1)

-  67 

67(A)

017113(2)

 34  46 

80(A+)

017115(2)

 37  51 

88(A+)

 24 

50524501724

SWASTI JAIN

SID: 140000128302

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 32  39 

71(A)

017103(4)

 31  26 

57(B+)

017105(4)

 33  31 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 28  33 

61(B+)

017109(3)

-  86 

86(A+)

017111(1)

-  76 

76(A+)

017113(2)

 31  29 

60(B+)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 24 

50624501724

SAMRIDHI VINAYAK

SID: 140000128353

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  50 

84(A+)

017103(4)

 29  31 

60(B+)

017105(4)

 32  42 

74(A)

017107(4)

 30  34 

64(B+)

017109(3)

-  74 

74(A)

017111(1)

-  82 

82(A+)

017113(2)

 28  52 

80(A+)

017115(2)

 35  48 

83(A+)

 24 

50724501724

KAVYA AGARWAL

SID: 140000128402

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  40 

68(A)

017103(4)

 29  22 

51(B)

017105(4)

 29  29 

58(B+)

017107(4)

 26  26 

52(B)

017109(3)

-  73 

73(A)

017111(1)

-  82 

82(A+)

017113(2)

 31  45 

76(A+)

017115(2)

 34  56 

90(O)

 24 

50924501724

BHOOMIKA GUPTA

SID: 140000128500

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 34  45 

79(A+)

017103(4)

 36  53 

89(A+)

017105(4)

 30  26 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 31  58 

89(A+)

017109(3)

-  77 

77(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 22  47 

69(A)

017115(2)

 35  53 

88(A+)

 24 

51024501724

AADI PATAWARI

SID: 140000128549

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  37 

65(A)

017103(4)

 16  6 

22(F)

017105(4)

 19  41 

60(B+)

017107(4)

 29  52 

81(A+)

017109(3)

-  78 

78(A+)

017111(1)

-  52 

52(B)

017113(2)

 33  44 

77(A+)

017115(2)

 35  56 

91(O)

 20 

51124501724

PRAKHAR SAXENA

SID: 140000128596

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 30  44 

74(A)

017103(4)

 27  12 

39(F)

017105(4)

 27  37 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 27  53 

80(A+)

017109(3)

-  60 

60(B+)

017111(1)

-  70 

70(A)

017113(2)

 30  37 

67(A)

017115(2)

 30  55 

85(A+)

 20 

51224501724

ARYAMAN GUPTA

SID: 140000128642

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  26 

54(B)

017103(4)

 25  28 

53(B)

017105(4)

 26  30 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 31  49 

80(A+)

017109(3)

-  75 

75(A+)

017111(1)

-  72 

72(A)

017113(2)

 27  37 

64(B+)

017115(2)

 38  56 

94(O)

 24 
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Result Declared on: 28/01/2025

Page No.: 0902

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2024     Examination: REGULAR December, 2024

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 245     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI

 51 

 52 

 53 

 54 

 55 

 56 

 57 

 58 

 59 

 60 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 28/01/2025

RTSID: 2025012801720242450902

51324501724

MOHAMMED HAMDAAN

SID: 140000128680

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 33  40 

73(A)

017103(4)

 28  9 

37(F)

017105(4)

 32  37 

69(A)

017107(4)

 30  52 

82(A+)

017109(3)

-  71 

71(A)

017111(1)

-  83 

83(A+)

017113(2)

 29  39 

68(A)

017115(2)

 34  53 

87(A+)

 20 

51724501724

NIYATI GOEL

SID: 140000128820

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 36  24 

60(B+)

017103(4)

 20  27 

47(C)

017105(4)

 29  27 

56(B+)

017107(4)

 26  51 

77(A+)

017109(3)

-  78 

78(A+)

017111(1)

-  80 

80(A+)

017113(2)

 27  42 

69(A)

017115(2)

 34  45 

79(A+)

 24 

51924501724

TANMAY VASHISHTH

SID: 140000129629

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 25  39 

64(B+)

017103(4)

 35  33 

68(A)

017105(4)

 25  39 

64(B+)

017107(4)

 27  52 

79(A+)

017109(3)

-  83 

83(A+)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 18  31 

49(C)

017115(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

 24 

52024501724

RAM CHAUHAN

SID: 140000129641

SchemeID: 140172024001

017101(4)

 28  30 

58(B+)

017103(4)

 16  15 

31(F)

017105(4)

 26  36 

62(B+)

017107(4)

 26  54 

80(A+)

017109(3)

-  72 

72(A)

017111(1)

-  75 

75(A+)

017113(2)

 20  34 

54(B)

017115(2)

 32  55 

87(A+)

 20 


